
Mutual Fund Cutline:  As of 7/29/2011
Ticker ETF Name Orientation 4 wk 8 wk 12 wk YTD%M/A DD%M-Index
SELCX SEI Large Cap Growth Large Growth -2.39% 0.40% -1.76% 5.15%1.60% -4.11%0+250

OTCYX Oppenheimer Cap Appreciation Large Blend -2.61% 0.91% -1.10% 4.19%1.60% -4.20%0+249

HRVIX Heartland Value Plus Small Value -3.41% 2.76% -0.90% 3.59%1.58% -4.81%1+248

HWAAX *Hotchkis And Wiley All Cap Value A Mid-Cap Value -3.89% -1.25% -2.56% 5.07%1.58% -4.91%-1+247

DTSGX Wilshire Target Small Co Growth Invmt Small Growth -5.28% -0.70% -3.40% 6.77%1.58% -7.45%-1+246

MKPAX *Managers Mid-Cap A Mid-Cap Blend -5.32% -1.12% -3.73% 8.64%1.57% -7.14%0+245

FFIDX Fidelity Fund Large Blend -2.64% 0.06% -2.53% 5.44%1.56% -5.20%0+244

QUASX *AllianceBernstein Small Cap Growth A Small Growth -5.42% -1.05% -5.02% 8.66%1.56% -8.02%-1+243

STLAX Barclays Global Investors LP Retire I Conservative Allocation 0.00% -0.08% -0.33% 3.38%1.55% -1.08%1+242

UDPIX ProFunds Ultra Dow 30 Inv (200%) Large Value -6.96% -0.30% -7.58% 10.37%1.55% -10.00%-1+241

PRDSX T. Rowe Price Diversified Sm. Gr. Small Growth -5.35% -1.22% -3.63% 7.46%1.54% -7.46%-1+240

CTFAX *Columbia Thermostat A Moderate Allocation -0.76% -0.54% -1.37% 3.26%1.50% -2.40%0+239

FSMEX Fid. Sel. Medical Equipment Health Care -5.53% -3.16% -5.04% 7.83%1.50% -6.95%-1+238

RIMSX Rainier Small/Mid Cap Equity Mid-Cap Growth -4.87% -0.03% -2.37% 5.88%1.46% -7.04%0+237

PEEAX *Jennison US Emerging Growth A Mid-Cap Growth -4.51% -1.16% -3.14% 6.03%1.45% -5.75%-1+236

OPTFX *Oppenheimer Capital Appreciation A Large Growth -2.64% 0.85% -1.20% 3.95%1.45% -4.23%0+235

GSCGX *Goldman Sachs Capital Growth A Large Growth -2.45% 0.97% -1.35% 3.54%1.44% -4.07%0+234

FWWFX Fidelity Worldwide Fund Broadly Diversified -2.55% -0.51% -1.86% 4.50%1.43% -5.16%0+233

GRZZX Grizzly Short Fund Bear Market 6.92% 5.68% 8.18% -1.99%1.42% -49.19%5+232

CSWCX Credit Suisse Small Cap Value Small Value -3.14% -0.32% -3.21% 5.95%1.41% -4.74%0+231

ICLEX ICON Leisure & Consumer Staples Mid-Cap Blend -2.17% -1.42% -2.38% 4.88%1.41% -4.45%0+230

SWOBX Laudus Bal Mktmstrs Fund - Investor Shar Moderate Allocation -1.75% 0.34% -1.01% 4.51%1.40% -2.56%1+229

NMANX Neuberger Berman Manhattan Inv Mid-Cap Growth -5.31% -0.53% -2.94% 4.95%1.39% -6.88%-1+228

FSCOX Fidelity Intern. Sm. Cap Opp. Broadly Diversified -2.02% -2.55% -2.55% 2.89%1.38% -5.23%-1+227

VTXVX Vanguard Target 2015 Conservative Allocation -1.15% 0.15% -0.77% 4.11%1.38% -1.90%1+226

BUFTX Buffalo Science & Technology Specialty-Technology -4.00% -0.97% -2.86% 6.89%1.38% -5.40%0+225

RYLIX Rydex Leisure Mid-Cap Growth -5.02% -1.03% -3.26% 5.64%1.37% -5.55%-1+224

ANAGX *AllianceBernstein Americas Govt Inc A World Bond 1.31% 0.71% 1.19% 1.55%1.37% -0.82%1+223

USAUX USAA Aggressive Growth Large Growth -2.87% 0.44% -2.37% 4.79%1.36% -4.48%0+222

RHJSX Rice Hall James Micro Small Growth -3.47% 0.52% -2.99% 4.91%1.35% -6.66%0+221

BGRFX Baron Growth Small Growth -5.46% -1.39% -2.86% 5.47%1.35% -6.76%-1+220

UMESX Excelsior Energy & Nat Resources Specialty-Natural Res 0.59% 1.57% 1.78% 3.49%1.35% -7.87%2+219

CHDEX Cullen High Dividend Equity Large Value -2.26% -0.48% -2.18% 4.58%1.34% -3.61%0+218

STLCX Barclays Global Investors LP 2020 I Moderate Allocation -0.90% -0.42% -1.08% 3.45%1.33% -2.20%0+217

STTRX *Wells Fargo Outlook 2020 A Moderate Allocation -0.56% -0.49% -0.91% 3.07%1.32% -1.81%0+216

HBFBX Hennessy Balanced Large Value -1.87% -0.45% -1.35% 3.00%1.32% -2.22%0+215

HGWAX *Hartford Growth A Large Growth -3.67% -0.11% -2.65% 4.92%1.32% -5.80%0+214

FNCMX Fidelity Nasdaq Comp. Index Large Growth -2.08% 0.94% -2.37% 4.20%1.30% -4.03%0+213

PSILX T. Rowe Price Spectrum Intern. Foreign Large Blend -2.78% -1.67% -2.10% 4.00%1.29% -5.09%-1+212

FIVFX Fidelity Aggress. International Broadly Diversified -1.92% -0.30% -1.48% 3.10%1.28% -5.27%0+211

OAKBX Oakmark Equity Inc. Moderate Allocation -2.76% -0.03% -1.94% 3.97%1.27% -3.25%0+210
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Ticker ETF Name Orientation 4 wk 8 wk 12 wk YTD%M/A DD%M-Index
LLPFX Longleaf Partners Large Blend -4.62% -1.47% -2.59% 6.65%1.27% -5.04%-1+209

BUFMX Buffalo Mid Cap Mid-Cap Growth -3.80% -0.46% -2.08% 3.19%1.26% -5.93%-1+208

MBLOX Merrill Lynch World Allocation World Stock -0.66% -0.10% -1.06% 3.06%1.25% -3.31%0+207

PTYAX *Jennison Technology A Specialty-Technology 0.72% 0.24% 0.72% 3.45%1.25% -2.21%1+206

BULIX American Century Utilities Inv Specialty-Utilities -3.66% -1.52% -2.39% 4.71%1.24% -4.01%-1+205

TWBIX American Century Balanced Inv Moderate Allocation -1.66% -0.06% -1.23% 3.69%1.23% -2.50%0+204

RGROX Rainier Growth Equity Large Growth -2.49% 1.39% -0.98% 3.23%1.21% -4.26%0+203

CNGLX Commonwealth Global Large Blend -4.12% -2.63% -3.85% 5.66%1.17% -5.61%-1+202

WPVLX Weitz Partners Value Mid-Cap Value -3.23% -0.69% -2.66% 4.81%1.17% -4.39%0+201

MGPIX ProFunds Mid Cap Growth Inv Mid-Cap Growth -4.78% -1.32% -3.45% 6.01%1.16% -6.79%-1+200

SILAX *Wells Fargo International Equity A Foreign Large Growth -2.07% -0.91% -2.51% 4.11%1.14% -5.55%0+199

ALGRX *Alger LargeCap Growth Institutional I Large Growth -2.33% 0.35% -2.26% 4.63%1.14% -3.98%0+198

VSEQX Vanguard Strategic Equity Mid-Cap Blend -5.76% -1.40% -3.96% 7.26%1.13% -7.09%-1+197

HDOGX Hennessy Total Return Large Value -2.85% -0.79% -2.26% 3.50%1.12% -3.43%-1+196

VWINX Vanguard Wellesley Inc. Conservative Allocation -0.36% -0.88% -0.93% 3.27%1.12% -1.93%0+195

AMSTX Ameristock Large Value -4.10% -0.77% -3.03% 5.26%1.12% -4.56%-1+194

STLDX Barclays Global Investors LP 2030 I Large Blend -1.69% -0.66% -1.69% 3.55%1.11% -3.26%0+193

OPPEX *Oppenheimer Capital Income A Moderate Allocation -0.34% -0.67% -0.89% 4.11%1.09% -1.66%1+192

RYCVX Rydex Dybamic Dow (200%) Large Value -7.07% -0.59% -7.87% 9.65%1.09% -10.33%-1+191

WVALX Weitz Value Large Value -2.81% -0.10% -2.52% 4.57%1.08% -3.94%0+190

FFFCX Fidelity Freedom 2010 Conservative Allocation -0.57% 0.00% -0.50% 3.46%1.06% -2.50%1+189

PDIAX *Phoenix-Oakhurst Growth & Income A Large Blend -3.18% 0.66% -2.73% 4.49%1.06% -4.77%0+188

FDFFX Fidelity Independence Fd Large Growth -2.69% -0.08% -1.97% 4.19%1.06% -5.16%0+187

RYWAX Rydex Small Cap Growth Small Growth -5.58% -1.04% -3.27% 5.36%1.06% -7.49%-1+186

VHIAX *JP Morgan Mid Cap Growth A Mid-Cap Growth -3.71% 0.55% -2.15% 4.24%1.06% -5.41%0+185

ABALX American Balanced Domestic Hybrid -1.43% 0.16% -1.70% 3.46%1.05% -2.73%0+184

GGRAX *Goldman Sachs Strategic Growth A Large Growth -2.53% 1.07% -1.52% 2.36%1.04% -3.97%0+183

GSSIX Goldman Sachs Small Cap Small Value -3.82% 0.12% -2.24% 4.13%1.04% -5.54%0+182

GTSAX AIM Small Cap Growth Small Growth -6.14% -1.74% -4.20% 6.96%1.04% -7.81%-1+181

VMRAX Vanguard Morgan Growth Large Growth -3.40% 0.31% -2.50% 4.62%1.03% -4.91%0+180

PGNAX *Jennison Natural Resources A Specialty-Natural Res 1.14% 1.59% 2.64% 0.86%1.01% -7.47%2+179

VMRGX Vanguard Morgan Growth Large Growth -3.38% 0.32% -2.53% 4.55%1.01% -4.89%0+178

VWIGX Vanguard International Growth Foreign Large Blend -2.88% -1.48% -2.06% 3.05%1.01% -5.86%-1+177

WEHIX Weitz Hickory Small Blend -4.46% -2.71% -3.90% 4.98%1.00% -5.66%-2+176

FFTYX Fidelity Fifty Large Blend -4.05% 0.05% -1.12% 4.76%1.00% -5.62%0+175

RPEAX *Davis Opportunity A Mid-Cap Blend -1.78% -0.39% -3.25% 2.79%1.00% -4.64%-1+174

FBALX Fidelity Balanced Moderate Allocation -1.62% -0.37% -1.52% 3.40%0.99% -2.84%0+173

WAEGX Citizens Emerging Growth Stndrd Mid-Cap Growth -4.28% -0.71% -1.91% 3.56%0.99% -5.45%-1+172

FPURX Fidelity Puritan Moderate Allocation -1.75% -0.32% -1.43% 3.63%0.98% -3.23%0+171

BEQGX American Century Equity Gr. Large Blend -3.79% -0.23% -2.67% 4.50%0.96% -4.92%-1+170

VTTVX Vanguard Target 2025 Moderate Allocation -1.95% -0.23% -1.58% 3.80%0.96% -3.18%0+169

HNCAX *Hartford Intl Capital Appr A Foreign Large Growth -3.43% -2.62% -2.71% 2.66%0.96% -6.55%-2+168

JATTX Janus Triton Small Growth -5.03% -1.20% -3.72% 5.72%0.95% -6.62%-1+167

DTCAX *Dreyfus Premier Third Century A Large Growth -3.39% 0.39% -3.30% 4.27%0.93% -4.92%-1+166
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VSEAX *JP Morgan Small Cap Equity A Small Growth -4.48% -0.92% -3.32% 5.30%0.92% -5.95%-1+165

MMFVX MM Focused Value Mid-Cap Blend -2.38% 1.69% -1.37% 4.16%0.92% -4.30%1+164

GSSQX *Goldman Sachs CORE U.S. Equity A Large Blend -3.99% -0.53% -3.27% 5.23%0.91% -4.99%-1+163

SSMTX SSgA Disciplined Equity Large Blend -3.55% -0.20% -2.98% 4.82%0.91% -4.49%0+162

ARBFX Arbitrage R. Long-Short 0.00% 0.86% 1.10% 2.22%0.91% -1.08%1+161

MFGIX Memorial Growth Equity Inst Large Growth -2.03% 2.12% -1.72% 2.92%0.90% -4.08%0+160

AQEGX Aquinas Growth Large Growth -3.73% 0.23% -2.15% 4.21%0.88% -5.25%0+159

TWCVX American Century Vista Inv Mid-Cap Growth -4.39% 0.35% -1.86% 4.25%0.88% -6.29%0+158

STLEX Barclays Global Investors LP 2040 I Large Blend -2.34% -0.92% -2.28% 3.49%0.88% -4.12%-1+157

PRWCX T. Rowe Price Cap. Apprec. Moderate Allocation -2.63% -0.56% -2.09% 4.04%0.87% -3.21%0+156

RPBAX T. Rowe Price Balanced Moderate Allocation -1.58% -0.55% -1.72% 3.37%0.85% -2.92%0+155

VTMSX Tax-Managed Small-Cap Small Blend -4.74% -0.25% -2.85% 4.20%0.83% -6.63%-1+154

PTTDX PIMCO Total Return D Intermediate-Term Bond 0.91% 0.36% 0.63% 2.30%0.82% -5.69%1+153

HGOAX *Hartford Growth Opportunities A Mid-Cap Growth -2.19% -0.85% -4.06% 5.01%0.80% -5.92%-1+152

SUWAX *Scudder Growth & Income A Large Blend -4.33% -0.53% -3.41% 5.07%0.79% -5.40%-1+151

TRIGX T. Rowe Price International Gr. Foreign Large Value -3.25% -1.90% -2.99% 4.96%0.79% -5.99%-1+150

TWVAX American Century Vista Mid-Cap Growth -4.43% 0.30% -1.92% 4.08%0.79% -6.29%0+149

KBCAX *Scudder Blue Chip A Large Blend -4.37% -0.41% -3.34% 5.11%0.76% -5.37%-1+148

LCORX Leuthold Core Investment Moderate Allocation -2.87% -1.01% -2.12% 4.15%0.76% -4.40%0+147

SSCGX SEI Small Growth Small Growth -4.80% -1.11% -4.70% 5.87%0.75% -8.03%-1+146

FDIVX Fidelity Diversified Int. Foreign Stock -1.49% -0.96% -1.96% 2.72%0.75% -5.72%0+145

VALLX Value Line Leveraged Growth Investors Large Growth -4.72% -1.66% -3.77% 5.21%0.75% -5.60%-1+144

JAMFX Jacob Internet Specialty-Technology -2.48% -1.56% -3.37% 5.70%0.75% -7.08%0+143

APGAX *AllianceBernstein Premier Growth A Large Growth -2.39% 0.42% -2.10% 5.57%0.75% -5.32%0+142

FASMX Fidelity Asset Mgr Domestic Hybrid -1.43% -0.75% -1.43% 2.59%0.73% -2.77%0+141

FGSAX *Federated Mid Cap Growth Strategies A Mid-Cap Growth -5.28% -2.07% -3.37% 5.45%0.73% -7.04%-1+140

VBINX Vanguard Balanced Index Moderate Allocation -1.56% -0.45% -1.70% 3.04%0.73% -2.61%0+139

LGRRX *Loomis Sayles Growth A Large Growth -3.50% -0.69% -2.85% 2.66%0.72% -4.93%-1+138

VGPMX Vanguard Prec. Metals & Mining Specialty-Prec. Metals 2.98% -0.30% 0.96% -1.91%0.71% -7.44%0+137

VISGX Small-Cap Growth Index Fund Small Growth -5.46% -1.32% -4.18% 5.75%0.71% -7.65%-1+136

POGBX Putnam Growth Large Growth -3.21% -0.06% -2.73% 4.12%0.69% -4.74%0+135

JGORX *Janus Adviser Growth I Large Growth -2.48% 0.30% -2.32% 2.54%0.68% -4.11%0+134

MNBAX Exeter Pro-Blend Extended Term A Moderate Allocation -1.90% -1.60% -2.50% 3.22%0.68% -3.32%-1+133

STHRX *Wells Fargo Outlook 2030 A Large Blend -2.00% -0.94% -2.13% 2.72%0.67% -3.73%-1+132

EXBAX Exeter Pro-Blend Moderate Term A Conservative Allocation -1.04% -1.12% -1.78% 3.11%0.67% -2.43%0+131

PRGSX T. Rowe Price Global World Stock -1.71% 0.66% -0.86% 2.05%0.67% -3.96%0+130

PRSGX T. Rowe Price Spectrum Large Blend -3.16% -0.27% -2.49% 3.84%0.67% -4.62%-1+129

GTSGX Mosaic Mid-Cap Mid-Cap Blend -5.03% -2.15% -4.59% 5.96%0.66% -6.55%-1+128

CLERX Clermont N Moderate Allocation -1.48% -0.20% -1.39% 3.21%0.66% -2.45%0+127

BTILX Scudder Lifecycle Long Range Invm Conservative Allocation -1.84% -0.77% -1.73% 2.83%0.65% -3.41%0+126

JAMRX Janus Mercury Large Growth -3.00% -0.43% -2.72% 3.33%0.65% -4.52%-1+125

SUCAX *Scudder Pathway Conservative A Moderate Allocation -0.61% -0.53% -1.05% 2.34%0.64% -2.16%0+124

AWSHX Washington Mutual Investors Large Value -3.84% -0.60% -2.98% 4.08%0.63% -4.71%-1+123

PKSAX *Phoenix-Kayne Small Mid Cap A Mid-Cap Growth -4.82% -3.61% -5.07% 6.75%0.62% -8.00%-2+122
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SIBAX Sit Balanced Moderate Allocation -1.68% -0.06% -1.33% 2.45%0.62% -2.74%0+121

CVSIX Calamos Mkt Neutral Inc. Long-Short -0.08% 0.08% -0.49% 1.67%0.61% -1.14%0+120

FIGRX Fidelity Intern. Discovery Broadly Diversified -1.58% -0.85% -2.26% 1.91%0.59% -6.03%-1+119

SGIEX *Columbia Large Cap Core T Large Blend -3.37% -0.41% -2.85% 3.39%0.58% -4.69%-1+118

SEITX SEI International Equity Foreign Stock -2.26% -1.63% -3.41% 3.07%0.58% -6.11%-1+117

FBSOX Fid. Sel. Business/Outsourcing Technology -3.91% 0.55% -2.34% 4.69%0.58% -5.87%0+116

POGSX Pin Oak Aggressive Stock Mid-Cap Growth -4.44% -0.66% -3.80% 4.81%0.58% -5.46%-1+115

TWCGX American Century Growth Inv Large Growth -3.18% 0.26% -2.44% 3.64%0.56% -4.73%0+114

SUPAX *Scudder Pathway Growth A Large Blend -1.91% -0.45% -1.76% 3.16%0.55% -3.60%0+113

TRMCX T. Rowe Price Mid-Cap Value Mid-Cap Value -3.42% -0.81% -2.88% 3.67%0.55% -4.40%-1+112

SZCAX *Scudder Small Company Stock A Small Blend -5.14% -0.17% -2.86% 4.64%0.54% -7.52%-1+111

CVGRX *Calamos Growth Mid-Cap Growth -2.97% -0.75% -3.34% 3.58%0.54% -5.81%-1+110

HIMGX Harbor Mid Cap Growth Inv Mid-Cap Growth -4.80% -2.19% -5.70% 6.06%0.51% -7.56%-2+109

YAFFX Yacktman Focused Large Value -3.88% -1.59% -2.88% 5.03%0.51% -4.28%-1+108

DRLCX Pimco Large Cap Growth Large Growth -2.49% 1.00% -0.98% 2.55%0.50% -4.41%0+107

ICBMX ICON Materials Mid-Cap Value -3.78% 1.21% -1.10% 0.77%0.50% -6.02%-1+106

OTCFX T. Rowe Price Small Cap Small Blend -4.79% -1.01% -3.50% 5.00%0.49% -6.69%-1+105

FFNOX Fidelity Four-in-One Index Large Blend -2.71% -0.64% -2.41% 3.70%0.49% -4.24%-1+104

HMVLX *HighMark Value Momentum Ret A Large Value -3.49% -0.99% -3.72% 4.70%0.49% -5.70%-1+103

VEIEX Vanguard Emerging Mkts Index Diversified Emerging Mk -2.13% -0.98% -1.30% -0.03%0.47% -5.13%-1+102

JPDVX JP Morgan Diversified Large Blend -1.78% -0.76% -2.04% 2.50%0.46% -3.43%-1+101

CIBFX American Fds Capital World Allocation -1.77% -2.11% -2.37% 2.44%0.46% -3.65%-1+100

AGTHX American Growth Large Growth -2.70% 0.00% -2.73% 3.09%0.45% -4.71%-1+99

EVIFX *Eaton Vance Balanced A Moderate Allocation -1.66% -0.56% -2.07% 2.45%0.45% -3.13%0+98

IOLIX ICON Long/Short I Moderate Allocation -4.39% 0.15% -2.39% 4.40%0.44% -5.57%-1+97

PASSX T. Rowe Price Small Small Blend -4.80% -1.05% -3.55% 4.85%0.43% -6.71%-1+96

VHGEX Vanguard Global Equity World Stock -3.59% -1.17% -2.88% 3.75%0.42% -5.36%-1+95

JDVSX JP Morgan Diversified Sel Large Blend -1.84% -0.76% -2.04% 2.42%0.42% -3.49%-1+94

MEMEX Managers Emerging Markets Equity Diversified Emerging Mk -1.98% -0.78% -1.35% -0.19%0.41% -5.24%-1+93

BUFGX Buffalo USA Global Large Blend -3.79% -0.96% -3.47% 3.15%0.39% -5.13%-1+92

BHBFX Mosaic Balanced Moderate Allocation -1.00% 0.11% -1.50% 1.54%0.39% -2.26%0+91

MBNAX *Mainstay Balanced Fd Moderate Allocation -2.36% -1.12% -2.36% 2.99%0.39% -3.28%-1+90

OAKLX Oakmark Select I Mid-Cap Value -4.70% -1.53% -5.11% 5.57%0.39% -5.69%-1+89

MINVX Mosaic Investors Large Blend -1.92% 0.36% -2.26% 1.99%0.38% -3.43%0+88

ALMRX *Alger MidCap Growth Institutional I Mid-Cap Growth -4.29% -1.39% -4.17% 5.28%0.38% -7.77%-1+87

JAGIX Janus Growth & Income Large Growth -4.06% -1.09% -3.37% 4.29%0.38% -5.26%-1+86

VGSTX Vanguard STAR Moderate Allocation -1.65% -1.26% -2.39% 2.94%0.37% -3.49%-1+85

MYPVX Citizens Value Large Value -3.76% -0.76% -2.90% 3.90%0.37% -4.61%-1+84

SCVAX *Wells Fargo Small Co Value A Small Value -4.07% -0.36% -3.87% 4.04%0.37% -6.88%-1+83

PRCOX T. Rowe Price Cap. Opp. Large Blend -3.30% -0.27% -2.99% 3.68%0.36% -4.66%-1+82

NEFSX *CDC Nvest Star Advisers A Mid-Cap Growth -4.44% -0.49% -3.46% 4.21%0.36% -5.92%-1+81

JIOAX *JP Morgan Fleming Intl Opp A Foreign Large Blend -2.63% -1.01% -2.21% 2.85%0.36% -5.39%-1+80

FLRUX Flex-funds Total Return Utilities Specialty-Utilities -3.26% -0.69% -2.21% 3.36%0.35% -4.74%-1+79

SPDAX *Scudder Pathway Moderate A Moderate Allocation -1.52% -0.72% -1.78% 2.32%0.35% -3.42%0+78
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PRNEX T. Rowe Price New Era Specialty-Natural Res. -0.54% 0.55% -0.30% 2.55%0.34% -8.00%1+77

PRESX T. Rowe Price European Europe Stock -5.14% -5.14% -5.20% 5.80%0.34% -8.85%-2+76

FMIHX FMI Large Cap Large Blend -3.86% -1.58% -3.41% 3.59%0.33% -5.05%-1+75

VEXPX Vanguard Explorer Small Growth -5.81% -2.00% -4.22% 5.03%0.32% -7.54%-2+74

MOFQX Marketocracy Masters 100 Small Blend -1.86% -0.40% -1.57% 3.19%0.32% -7.31%0+73

ARTQX Artisan Mid Cap Value Mid-Cap Value -4.42% -2.28% -4.71% 6.72%0.31% -5.97%-1+72

KSCOX Kinetics Small Cap Opportunities Small Blend 0.38% 0.64% -0.97% 0.81%0.31% -3.13%0+71

PNOPX Putnam New Opportunities Large Growth -3.98% -0.61% -3.23% 3.58%0.31% -5.53%-1+70

ASQAX American Century Sm. Cap Small Blend -5.14% -0.63% -3.53% 3.12%0.30% -7.03%-2+69

YACKX Yacktman Large Value -3.91% -1.69% -3.01% 5.38%0.30% -4.28%-1+68

FINEX Templeton Foreign Small Co. Foreign Small/Mid Valu -1.85% -2.94% -2.71% 0.92%0.29% -5.34%-2+67

PRITX T. Rowe Price International Foreign Large Growth -3.40% -2.49% -2.49% 1.97%0.29% -5.47%-2+66

UMBSX UMB Scout Stock Large Blend -3.13% -1.19% -4.25% 3.50%0.28% -6.21%-1+65

NSGRX Northern Small Cap Growth Small Growth -4.61% -0.46% -3.39% 3.50%0.28% -6.91%-1+64

TEMFX Templeton Foreign Foreign Large Value -2.78% -3.80% -4.42% 5.30%0.28% -6.84%-1+63

FSIIX Fidelity Spartan Intern. Index-Inv. Broadly Diversified -2.71% -1.57% -2.68% 3.21%0.26% -5.91%-1+62

USISX USAA Income Large Value -4.20% -1.42% -4.20% 4.85%0.26% -5.72%-1+61

FSIVX Fidelity Spartan Intern. Index-Adv. Broadly Diversified -2.71% -1.57% -2.68% 3.21%0.26% -5.91%-1+60

FSTBX *Federated Stock & Bond A Moderate Allocation -2.48% -0.44% -2.32% 2.26%0.24% -4.24%-1+59

AWPAX *AllianceBernstein Worldwide Privat A Foreign Large Blend -2.34% -1.84% -2.09% 0.46%0.24% -5.97%-1+58

VGTSX Vanguard Intern. Stock Index Forein Large Blend -2.60% -1.41% -2.48% 2.09%0.24% -5.80%-1+57

ICTEX ICON Information Technology Specialty-Technology -1.19% 2.01% -2.35% 3.04%0.23% -5.97%0+56

DIISX Dreyfus Intl Stock Index Foreign Large Blend -2.47% -1.22% -3.75% 3.15%0.23% -6.39%-1+55

VASCX *Van Kampen Small Cap Growth A Small Growth -6.24% -2.17% -4.56% 5.59%0.22% -7.87%-2+54

VDIGX Vanguard Dividend Growth Large Value -4.23% -1.71% -3.37% 3.82%0.22% -4.96%-1+53

NBCIX Neuberger Berman Century Inv Large Growth -2.01% 0.13% -2.86% 2.90%0.22% -5.56%0+52

BIGRX American Century Income Large Value -4.02% -0.92% -3.38% 3.50%0.21% -5.23%-1+51

TEGAX *Touchstone Emerging Growth A Small Growth -4.69% -1.32% -5.18% 4.26%0.21% -6.88%-2+50

BUFEX Buffalo Large Cap Large Blend -4.25% -1.47% -4.21% 3.70%0.21% -5.69%-2+49

STFRX *Wells Fargo Outlook 2040 A Large Blend -2.88% -1.16% -2.94% 2.47%0.21% -4.94%-1+48

FFFFX Fidelity Freedom 2040 Large Blend -1.90% -0.96% -2.14% 3.00%0.20% -5.28%-1+47

POMIX T. Rowe Price Tot. Equity Index Large Blend -3.61% -0.47% -3.29% 3.67%0.20% -5.16%-1+46

MSXAX *MainStay S&P 500 Index A Large Blend -3.47% -0.43% -3.25% 3.55%0.19% -4.89%-1+45

KTRAX *Scudder Total Return A Moderate Allocation -1.80% -0.86% -2.01% 1.76%0.19% -3.55%-1+44

GSBFX *Goldman Sachs Balanced A Moderate Allocation -1.80% -0.78% -2.15% 2.30%0.19% -2.90%-1+43

RIMBX Rainier Balanced Moderate Allocation -1.89% -0.45% -1.83% 2.16%0.19% -3.17%0+42

VTMGX Vanguard Tax-Managed Intern. Forein Large Blend -2.93% -1.57% -2.85% 3.11%0.19% -5.98%-1+41

FSTMX Fid. Total Mkt. Index-Invest. Large Blend -3.68% -0.58% -3.26% 3.60%0.18% -5.10%-1+40

HOLBX Holland Balanced Moderate Allocation -1.95% 0.13% -2.20% 3.19%0.18% -3.18%0+39

ANWPX American New Perspective World Stock -2.82% -1.35% -3.24% 2.41%0.18% -5.57%-1+38

FSTVX Fid. Total Mkt Index-Advant. Large Blend -3.68% -0.58% -3.26% 3.60%0.18% -5.10%-1+37

VMIAX Vanguard Materials Index Specialty-Natural Res. -3.57% 0.66% -2.60% 1.62%0.17% -6.40%-1+36

SFAAX *Wells Fargo Asset Allocation A Moderate Allocation -2.54% -0.62% -3.08% 2.29%0.17% -4.34%-1+35

SWOSX Laudus Smallcap Mktmstrs Fund - Investor Small Blend -4.50% -0.60% -3.59% 2.98%0.16% -7.00%-1+34

Page 5 of 9(c) www.successful-investment.com
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HISVX Harbor Small Cap Value Inv Small Blend -5.62% -1.17% -3.19% 4.91%0.16% -6.96%-1+33

JABAX Janus Balanced Conservative Allocation -1.74% -0.65% -1.85% 3.47%0.15% -2.88%0+32

PJIAX *Jennison Equity Opp A Mid-Cap Blend -4.71% -2.05% -3.56% 3.39%0.15% -5.53%-2+31

SWMSX Laudus Smallcap Mktmstrs Fund Select Sh Small Blend -4.59% -0.67% -3.55% 3.02%0.15% -7.06%-1+30

SZGAX *Scudder Global Bond A World Bond 0.09% -0.84% -0.75% 0.57%0.15% -3.47%0+29

VQNPX Vanguard G & I Large Blend -3.19% -0.40% -3.71% 3.65%0.15% -5.31%-1+28

DREQX Dreyfus Growth Opportunity Large Blend -3.72% -1.14% -3.72% 3.57%0.14% -5.71%-1+27

PPTIX *North Track PSE Tech 100 Idx A Specialty-Technology -4.35% -1.63% -3.98% 4.33%0.11% -5.90%-1+26

JSCSX JP Morgan U.S. Small Company Sel Small Growth -5.39% -1.33% -4.17% 4.23%0.11% -7.67%-2+25

NOSGX Northern Small Cap Value Small Value -4.13% 0.26% -2.57% 2.24%0.10% -6.16%-1+24

WPFRX Westport R Mid-Cap Blend -5.14% -2.06% -4.16% 3.95%0.10% -6.13%-2+23

PTMAX *Dryden Large Cap Core Equity A Large Blend -3.94% -0.65% -3.56% 3.48%0.09% -5.36%-1+22

AIMAX *ING Index Plus Mid Cap A Mid-Cap Blend -5.24% -1.46% -4.20% 4.81%0.09% -6.85%-2+21

VEXMX Vanguard Extended Mkt Mid-Cap Blend -4.69% -1.47% -3.94% 3.97%0.09% -6.72%-2+20

BERIX Berwyn Income Conservative Allocation -0.15% -0.44% -0.81% 1.66%0.09% -1.68%0+19

SSTIX *Victory Stock Index A Large Blend -3.52% -0.70% -3.47% 3.35%0.07% -5.09%-1+18

SERAX *Scudder Greater Europe Growth A Europe Stock -3.12% -3.28% -3.44% 5.20%0.07% -5.72%-1+17

AISAX *ING Index Plus Small Cap A Small Blend -4.76% -0.73% -3.54% 2.67%0.07% -6.66%-2+16

FSLSX Fidelity Value Strategy Small Blend -4.72% -1.85% -4.24% 3.02%0.07% -6.36%-2+15

EAEAX *Eaton Vance Tax-Mgd Eq Asset Alloc A Mid-Cap Blend -3.70% -0.88% -3.22% 2.73%0.06% -5.51%-1+14

WBALX Weitz Balanced Moderate Allocation -2.36% -1.20% -2.03% 1.85%0.06% -3.18%-1+13

PEXMX T. Rowe Price Ext. Equ. Mkt. Ind. Mid-Cap Blend -4.80% -1.46% -3.99% 3.88%0.06% -6.80%-2+12

PABAX Putnam Asset Allocation Moderate Allocation -2.01% -1.06% -2.27% 2.66%0.05% -4.11%-1+11

LAVLX Lord Abbett Mid Cap Value Mid-Cap Value -5.26% -1.72% -3.61% 4.01%0.05% -6.20%-2+10

VDMIX Vanguard Developed Mkts Index Foreign Large Blend -2.99% -1.52% -2.90% 3.08%0.05% -5.98%-1+9

SDGAX *Scudder Capital Growth A Large Growth -2.79% 0.33% -2.75% 1.82%0.04% -4.87%-1+8

GBFAX *Van Eck Emerging Markets A Diversified Emerging Mk -1.25% -0.88% -1.54% -1.83%0.04% -4.88%-1+7

VITAX Vanguard Information Techn. Specialty-Technology -1.73% 0.93% -3.02% 2.86%0.03% -5.62%0+6

EXOSX Exeter Overseas Foreign Large Blend -3.92% -4.84% -4.87% 3.91%0.02% -7.44%-2+5

VLACX Vanguard Large-Cap Index Large Blend -3.46% -0.87% -3.54% 3.14%0.02% -5.18%-1+4

WFIVX Wilshire 5000 Index Portfolio Ret Large Blend -3.63% -0.61% -3.30% 3.35%0.01% -5.15%-1+3

RYNVX Rydex Nova Inv Large Blend -5.31% -0.88% -5.16% 4.50%0.01% -7.57%-2+2

AELAX *ING Index Plus Large Cap A Large Blend -3.65% -0.59% -3.28% 3.08%0.01% -4.99%-1+1

SINAX *Salomon Brothers Investors Value A Large Value -4.52% -2.23% -4.06% 4.30%0.00% -5.53%-2-1

VPCCX PRIMECAP Core Fd Large Blend -3.99% -1.80% -3.99% 3.12%-0.01% -5.46%-2-2

JMCVX Janus Mid Cap Value Investor Mid-Cap Value -2.96% -1.06% -3.73% 3.06%-0.02% -5.68%-1-3

PADGX *Pacific Advisors Government Secs A Long Government -0.44% -0.22% -0.44% 0.22%-0.02% -0.65%0-4

EADIX *Eaton Vance Tax-Managed Dividend Inc Mid-Cap Value -2.54% -1.97% -2.83% 2.57%-0.02% -5.23%-1-5

PRWAX T. Rowe Price New America Large Growth -3.70% -1.05% -2.93% 3.30%-0.03% -5.39%-1-6

VDEQX Diversified Equity Large Blend -4.17% -0.98% -3.82% 3.78%-0.03% -5.66%-1-7

CBMDX Wells Fargo C&B Mid Cap Value D Mid-Cap Value -5.52% -1.87% -4.01% 3.26%-0.03% -6.42%-2-8

VEIPX Vanguard Equity Income Large Value -4.38% -2.26% -4.17% 3.83%-0.04% -5.54%-2-9

STDIX Wells Fargo Discovery Mid-Cap Growth -5.78% -2.03% -5.35% 5.06%-0.04% -8.29%-2-10
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TMGFX Turner Midcap Growth Mid-Cap Growth -5.40% -2.27% -5.06% 4.97%-0.05% -7.09%-2-11

MSFRX MFS Total Return Moderate Allocation -1.98% -0.90% -2.58% 1.84%-0.05% -3.30%-1-12

VUVLX U.S. Value Fund Large Value -4.94% -1.76% -4.34% 4.75%-0.05% -6.12%-2-13

PAXWX Pax World Balanced Moderate Allocation -2.95% -2.09% -2.67% 2.86%-0.05% -5.00%-1-14

FDSCX Fidelity Small Cap Independence Small Growth -5.13% -1.69% -4.66% 3.89%-0.07% -8.17%-2-15

VTSMX Vanguard Total Stock Fund Large Blend -3.67% -0.94% -3.64% 3.11%-0.07% -5.49%-1-16

PNMAX *North Track Managed Growth A Mid-Cap Growth -5.57% -1.13% -3.53% 3.18%-0.07% -7.42%-2-17

VMCIX Vanguard Mid Cap Index Mid-Cap Blend -5.01% -2.25% -4.32% 4.32%-0.08% -6.18%-2-18

RYSRX Rydex Sector Rotation H Mid-Cap Blend -3.43% -0.29% -3.23% 3.22%-0.08% -6.06%-1-19

JMVIX *Janus Adviser Mid Cap Value I Mid-Cap Value -2.97% -1.11% -3.77% 2.93%-0.08% -5.73%-1-20

VITSX Vanguard Total Stock Market Large Blend -3.67% -0.97% -3.67% 3.10%-0.08% -5.49%-1-21

PGOAX *Jennison Small Company A Small Growth -5.63% -2.27% -4.22% 4.09%-0.09% -7.45%-2-22

FGRTX Fidelity Gr. & Income II Large Blend -2.93% -0.48% -3.30% 2.80%-0.09% -4.82%-1-23

VIMSX Vanguard Mid-Cap Index Mid-Cap Blend -5.02% -2.26% -4.34% 4.23%-0.09% -6.20%-2-24

RPFGX *Davis Financial A Specialty-Financial -1.41% 0.16% -2.46% 1.23%-0.10% -4.68%-1-25

PRSVX T.Rowe Price Small Cap Value Small Value -4.02% 0.22% -2.96% 2.55%-0.10% -6.27%-1-26

CNREX Commonwealth Real Estate Securities Specialty-Real Estate -3.01% -1.58% -1.39% 0.19%-0.10% -5.26%-1-27

CLSAX Amerigo N Large Blend -3.60% -1.23% -3.06% 2.25%-0.11% -5.54%-1-28

JDESX JP Morgan Disciplined Equity Sel Large Blend -3.57% -0.42% -3.45% 2.42%-0.11% -5.06%-1-29

AVEGX Ave Maria Growth Moderate Allocation -6.23% -2.46% -5.23% 3.94%-0.12% -7.53%-2-30

MATIX MainStay All Cap Growth I Large Growth -5.07% -1.76% -5.14% 4.65%-0.12% -6.59%-2-31

VWELX Vanguard Wellington Moderate Allocation -2.09% -1.36% -2.87% 2.32%-0.12% -3.90%-1-32

FEDBX Federated U.S. Government Bond Long Government 4.58% 2.58% 5.18% 0.00%-0.13% -26.29%3-33

CFGRX *Commerce Growth Instl Large Growth -2.87% 0.11% -2.98% 2.45%-0.13% -4.43%-1-34

VFINX Vanguard 500 Index Large Blend -3.44% -0.82% -3.59% 2.88%-0.13% -5.22%-1-35

PASVX T. Rowe Price Sm. Cap Small Value -4.02% 0.19% -2.98% 2.42%-0.14% -6.32%-1-36

GRISX Gartmore S&P 500 Large Blend -3.39% -0.73% -3.56% 2.94%-0.15% -5.24%-1-37

FEXPX Fidelity Export/Multinational Large Blend -3.00% -0.67% -3.30% 2.20%-0.16% -5.75%-1-38

OEQAX *Oppenheimer Equity A Large Blend -3.92% -1.20% -3.72% 2.72%-0.16% -5.42%-2-39

PREIX T. Rowe Price Equ. Index 500 Large Blend -3.46% -0.83% -3.60% 2.89%-0.16% -5.25%-1-40

ODMAX *Oppenheimer Devel. Mkts (2%/30) Diversified Emerging Mk -2.66% -1.96% -2.13% -2.80%-0.16% -5.26%-2-41

SGGAX *Scudder Large Company Growth A Large Growth -3.01% -0.70% -3.63% 1.56%-0.16% -5.75%-1-42

TRQIX SEI Index S&P 500 Large Blend -3.88% -0.84% -3.61% 2.90%-0.16% -5.24%-1-43

VINIX Vanguard Institutional Index Large Blend -3.43% -0.81% -3.58% 2.92%-0.16% -5.20%-1-44

BLPIX ProFunds Bull Inv Large Blend -3.59% -0.68% -3.58% 2.62%-0.16% -5.24%-1-45

ICNEX ICON International Equity Z Foreign Small/Mid Valu -2.87% -1.08% -3.09% 0.55%-0.17% -6.67%-2-46

SSPIX SEI S&P 500 Index Large Blend -3.86% -0.81% -3.63% 2.85%-0.17% -5.26%-1-47

SBLYX Smith Barney Large Cap Growth Large Growth -3.63% 0.08% -3.09% 2.08%-0.18% -4.75%-1-48

CAAPX Ariel Appreciation Mid-Cap Blend -5.58% -1.68% -4.47% 3.85%-0.18% -6.58%-2-49

RYNAX Rydex Nova Large Blend -5.33% -0.94% -5.29% 4.16%-0.18% -7.71%-2-50

FUSEX Fidelity Spartan Index Large Blend -3.90% -0.84% -3.60% 2.92%-0.18% -5.24%-1-51

PRBLX Parnassus Equity Income Large Blend -2.52% -0.70% -3.36% 2.89%-0.18% -5.38%-1-52

FUSVX Fid. U.S. Equity Index-Advant. Large Blend -3.92% -0.84% -3.62% 2.92%-0.18% -5.24%-1-53

FBMPX Fid. Sel. Multimedia Consumer -6.39% -3.52% -6.64% 6.38%-0.19% -8.02%-3-54
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EVTMX *Eaton Vance Utilities A Specialty-Utilities -3.43% -0.98% -3.06% 1.00%-0.21% -4.96%-2-55

GCBLX Green Century Balanced Small Growth -3.15% -1.24% -3.26% 2.70%-0.21% -4.37%-1-56

ETTGX *Eaton Vance Tax-Mgd Growth 1.1 A Large Blend -3.44% -0.20% -3.21% 2.52%-0.22% -4.83%-1-57

VAAPX Vanguard Asset Allocation Moderate Allocation -3.50% -0.99% -3.72% 2.66%-0.23% -5.07%-1-58

EXTGX *Eaton Vance Tax-Mgd Growth 1.2 A Large Blend -3.43% -0.18% -3.26% 2.43%-0.23% -4.85%-1-59

JAMCX *JP Morgan Mid Cap Value A Mid-Cap Value -5.13% -2.30% -4.45% 3.07%-0.23% -6.07%-2-60

PADIX *Pacific Advisors Income & Equity A Conservative Allocation -1.67% -1.09% -1.67% 1.11%-0.24% -2.54%-1-61

FDSSX Fidelity Stock Selector Large Blend -3.69% -1.35% -3.97% 2.53%-0.24% -6.29%-2-62

CSVFX Columbia Strategic Investor Z Mid-Cap Value -3.45% -1.01% -3.92% 2.35%-0.24% -6.54%-2-63

IIQIX ICON International Equity I Foreign Small/Mid Valu -2.83% -1.09% -3.20% 0.40%-0.24% -6.76%-2-64

AAFPX American AAdvantage S&P 500 Large Blend -3.56% -0.80% -3.61% 2.73%-0.25% -5.25%-1-65

MERFX Merger Long-Short -1.53% -1.29% -1.23% 1.65%-0.27% -1.53%-1-66

GATEX Gateway Fund Long-Short -1.02% -0.94% -2.01% 0.96%-0.27% -2.48%-1-67

LEIFX *Federated Equity-Income A Large Value -3.35% -1.46% -3.62% 2.57%-0.28% -5.33%-1-68

EMTGX Eaton Vance Growth Large Blend -3.47% -0.29% -3.35% 2.11%-0.28% -5.01%-1-69

FRMPX *First American Small Cap Growth Opp A Small Growth -4.95% -1.34% -4.09% 1.89%-0.29% -7.08%-2-70

LMGFX Legg Mason Growth Trust F. I. Shares Large Growth -3.09% -1.24% -3.38% 2.25%-0.31% -5.11%-1-71

MSIGX *Oppenheimer Main Street A Large Blend -2.94% -0.09% -2.56% 1.02%-0.31% -4.36%-1-72

CAPFX *Federated Capital Income F Conservative Allocation -1.38% -1.38% -2.12% 1.16%-0.31% -2.85%-1-73

DPSAX *Dreyfus Premier Structured Midcap A Mid-Cap Blend -5.44% -1.43% -4.40% 4.49%-0.33% -7.71%-2-74

PRGIX T. Rowe Price G&I Large Blend -3.77% -1.43% -3.54% 2.58%-0.33% -5.22%-2-75

NAESX Vanguard Small Cap Index Small Blend -5.24% -1.29% -4.38% 3.54%-0.33% -7.55%-2-76

USSPX USAA S&P 500 Large Blend -3.44% -0.82% -3.59% 2.65%-0.33% -5.24%-1-77

VINEX Vanguard Intern. Explorer Foreign Small/Mid Grow -2.45% -2.90% -3.58% 0.30%-0.34% -6.70%-2-78

CAPAX *Federated Capital Income A Conservative Allocation -1.38% -1.38% -2.24% 1.16%-0.35% -2.85%-1-79

THPGX Thompson Plumb Growth Large Blend -3.40% -1.14% -4.21% 2.66%-0.35% -5.65%-2-80

MSAVX *Van Kampen American Value A Mid-Cap Blend -4.67% -1.64% -4.86% 3.57%-0.36% -6.29%-2-81

GCVAX *Goldman Sachs CORE Large Cap Val A Large Value -4.90% -2.15% -4.64% 3.97%-0.36% -6.18%-2-82

FSVLX Fid. Sel. Home Finance Financials -5.56% -0.51% -3.93% 3.17%-0.39% -12.08%-2-83

UMBIX Excelsior Value & Restructuring Large Value -2.93% -0.59% -2.85% 0.42%-0.40% -6.39%-1-84

RYTRX Royce Total Return Fd Small Value -4.07% -0.96% -3.45% 1.97%-0.40% -5.95%-2-85

TGVFX *Touchstone Growth Opportunities A Large Growth -2.92% -0.25% -4.34% 2.06%-0.40% -6.80%-1-86

PESPX Dreyfus MidCap Index Mid-Cap Blend -5.15% -1.72% -4.40% 4.45%-0.40% -6.88%-2-87

FSTCX Fid. Sel. Telecommunications Utilities -7.17% -5.13% -5.07% 2.39%-0.41% -8.17%-4-88

RIMEX Rainier Core Equity Large Blend -3.81% -0.58% -3.19% 2.20%-0.44% -5.66%-1-89

HEQFX Henssler Equity Large Blend -3.46% -0.13% -2.89% 1.93%-0.44% -5.00%-1-90

ICTUX ICON Telecommunications & Utilities Specialty-Communicatio -3.41% -1.73% -3.26% 1.46%-0.44% -4.88%-2-91

FDEQX Fidelity Disciplined Equity Large Blend -3.96% -1.44% -4.32% 3.33%-0.45% -6.73%-2-92

JSEAX *JP Morgan Fleming International Eq A Foreign Large Blend -2.85% -2.64% -3.51% 1.74%-0.45% -6.79%-2-93

DELDX *Delaware Large Cap Value Fund A Large Value -5.69% -3.23% -5.29% 4.07%-0.46% -6.54%-3-94

VSCOX *JP Morgan Dynamic Small Cap A Small Growth -5.68% -1.93% -6.18% 3.49%-0.47% -9.02%-3-95

PRDMX T. Rowe Price Div. Mid-Cap Gr. Mid-Cap Growth -5.81% -2.63% -5.18% 3.66%-0.48% -7.21%-2-96

ATASX ABN AMRO/TAMRO Small Cap N Small Blend -4.95% -1.35% -3.53% 3.36%-0.48% -7.17%-2-97

FMDCX Federated Mid-Cap Index Mid-Cap Blend -5.18% -1.92% -4.58% 4.12%-0.50% -7.02%-2-98

Page 8 of 9(c) www.successful-investment.com



Ticker ETF Name Orientation 4 wk 8 wk 12 wk YTD%M/A DD%M-Index
OPMSX *Oppenheimer Main St Small Cap A Small Blend -6.12% -2.28% -4.72% 2.79%-0.51% -7.65%-3-99

HMRGX *HighMark Large Cap Growth Ret A Large Growth -3.25% -0.30% -2.88% 1.81%-0.52% -5.15%-1-100
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